mmummnwmwg
=]
-

[ery
[ =

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
13
20
21
22
23
24
25
b6
27
28
23
io0
31
32
i3

35
36
37
38
33
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
a8
49

GSP Purple Trail - 25 settembre 2022 - Besnate (VA)

Nome
FEDERICO
NATHAN
MATTEO
DAVIDE
PADLO
CARMINE
WILLIAM
VIRGILIO
ANTONIO
Luca
STEFAND
ALEX
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
TIZIAND
MARIND
ANTONING
FRANCESCO
PETER
FABRIZIO
GIOWVANNI
MARCO
SIMONA
CONATO
TIZIAND
PADLO
SOFLA
ALESSANDRO
GIORGIO
STEFAND
LUCA
RICCARDO
STEFAND
MONICA
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
FLAVIO
ANGELD
ROBERTA
MATTED
MAURD
COsIMO
DAVIDE
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
CRISTIAN
CANILO
PADLO
AMNDREA

Cognome
PISANI
BARONCHELLI
BORGNOLD
BOMATO
MEGRETTO
GALLD
IACOBONI
REGA

LO CASCIO
GRANFO
BORDANZI
BIANCHINI
CAUTERUCCIO
MARZOLA
PUCCI
REGINA
SALERND
MAZZILLI
PARKER
CHIGGIATO
ABIS
GHIRINGHELLI
LO CANE
MACELLARD
ANDRIOLO
CASTIGLIONI
BARBETTA
ZARO
VANDONI
CASTAGNA
ANNIGONI
CERRI

TAFFI
CIRASELLA
POLLICE
BELLOTTO
TREMEA
GUARNERA
TOSI
FRIGERIO
LONGHIN
DARGENIO
LATTIVI
PAGANINI
FONTANILE
GALLOCCHIO
GIOVANMNACCI
COMNSTAMTIN
LAVAGRIMESE

Sesso

Uomo
Uamo
Uoma
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uamo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomao
Uamo
Uomo
Uamo
Uamo
Uama
Uamo
Uomo
Uamo
Uomo
Donna
Uamo
Uamo
Uomo
Danna
Uamo
Uomo
Uama
Uomo
Uamo
Uamo
Donna
Uamo
Uamo
Uomo
Uomo
Donna
Uomo
Uamo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uamo

Tempo

00:42:54
00:43:31
D0:45:04
00:50:33
00:50:49
00:51:08
0:51:24
00:51:50
00:51:52
D0:51:55
D0:52:12
00:52:16
00:53:02
00:53:19
00:53:33
00:53:38
D0:53:40
0:54:12
00:55:37
00:55:55
00:57:18
00:57:21
D0:57:33
00:57:37
5755
00:58:23
D0:58:28
00:58:38
00:58:48
00:58:54
00:58:57
00:59:05
00:59:38
00:59:45
01:00:00
01:00:10
01:00:14
01:00:23
01:00:25
01:00:30
01:00:34
01:00:38
01:00:47
01:00:50
01:00:54
01:00:58
01:01:04
01:01:08
01:01:18

Tempo/km
00:03:35
00:03:38
00:03:46
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:20
0o:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:22
D0:04:26
00027
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:47
00:04:47
00:04:498
00:04:49
00:0:4:50
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:55
D0:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:05%
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:07

1D

2D

3D

ap



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Bl
63
B5
67
)
70
71
72
713
74
75

7

=83

B2
L

85

B7

89

81
92
93
84
a5
96
97
98

GIANANDREA
LUcio
PADLO
PACLOD
SABRINA
CARLO

ENZIO
MATTIA
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDHREA
GRAZIAND
STEFAND
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MATTED
RITA

GIANNI
LLIGI
ANTONIO
UMBERTD
FABIO
CRISTINA
MANRICD
ALESSANDRO
DANIELA
CECILIA
SAVERIO
MAURIZIO
STEFAND
CECILIA
LUIGI

PADLOD
SILVAND
STEFANIA
ANTONINO
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZID
FLAMIO
DANIELE
ANNAMARIA
ANTONIND
DANILO
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
SALVATORE
DAVIDE
MARIO
ALAN
ALBERTO

AZTOLINI
RIZZI
FORTESE
MARINI
GUSSONI
PURICELLI
PREWVOSTI
BARBIERD
BAMDERA
RAVA
POGGIONI
PILLINIMNI
SCHEMBRI
TESSARO
CRIFPA

DI FAZIO
GRISQOTTO
ROVEDA
GAIGA
MOCC
RIBOLZI
STEFANELLI
FOMTANA
MARCDZZI
ASPES|
MARANGONI
BENINI
CAPUTO
FAVARETTO
BIANCHI
ZAPPA
BEVILACQUA
ALIVERTI
CROSTA
ABBIATI
GRAMMATICO
GIOVANNACCI
BERTONI
TROVATO
MARTINELLO
IANNELLO
GUZZETTA
BRUTTI
MARCHETTI
CARULLO
BARBETTA
GOBAT
ZANOTTI
BREDA
SOTGIU

Uomao
Uomao
Uomo
Uomo
Donna
Uama
Uomao
Uomo
Uama
Uomo
Uomo
Uomao
Uomao
Uomao
Uomo
Uomo
Donna
Unomao
Uomo
Uoma
Uoma
Uomao
Donna
Uoma
Uamo
Donna
Donna
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Donna
Uomao
Uama
Uomo
Donna
Uomo
Uomao
Uoma
Uomao
Uomo
Donna
Uomao
Uomo
Uomo
Uoma
Uomo
Uomao
Uoma
Uomo
Uamo

01:01:21
01:01:28
01:01:56
01:01:58
01:02:01
01:02:09
01:02:19
01:02:32
01:02:41
01:02:47
01:03:00
01:03:06
01:03:10
01:03:12
01:03:17
01:03:20
01:03:28
01:03:30
01:03:36
01:03:40
01:03:43
01:03:52
01:03:55
01:03:57
01:04:00
01:04:03
01:04:24
01:04:34
01:04:39
01:04:42
01:04:45
01:04:58
01:05:01
01:05:04
01:05:06
01:05:18
01:05:21
01:05:24
01:05:27
01:05:29
01:05:34
01:05:40
01:05:42
01:05:44
01:05:47
01:05:50
01:05:52
01:05:55
01:06:06
01:06:26

00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:2%
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:33

50

B0

7D

BD

5D

10D

11D

120



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

OSCAR
GIANNI
MICHELE
LORENZO
MAURD
FABIO
CAROLINA
TOMMASD
Luca
MASSIMILIANG
DAMIELE
LLISA
MARIO
PADLO
PADLO
MAURIZIO
DENIS
FANNY
GIORGIO
EMANUELA
GAETAND
SIMONETTA
FABRIZIO
MARIO
VITD
DOMENICO
ANTONELLA
LUCA

LuIGH
GLALICO
LuCa
ALESSANDRO
MARIA
ALDO
FRANCESCO
PADLO
PAOLO
VAN
FAOLO
EZIO

MADIA
MARIAND
STEFAND
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPE
FELICE
MATTED

CALDIROLA
PELLEGATTA
BELLORA
MORONI
TREVISAN
OSCULATI
GRECO
VACCARD
GREGGIO
GAMBAROTTO
ACQUAVIVA
MONETTA
DONADEI
AMESE
TURCO
FUSER
BEVILACQUA
SOEKELAND
TONETTI
BRUSA
COVEZZI
RO&SI
ALBINI
CAPRIOLI
CARELLA
PANARIELLO
FLAUTO
ZANOLOD
FEROLDI
MACCHI
MATZOLA
CAMPORELLI
RUBELLD
SECCI

MULE
BENVENUTI
MAGNAGHI
ROSSI
SANTORO
OSCULATI
BISELLO
CARLISO
BASSOLI
BELVISI
LOMBARDOD
CORBO
QUADRELLI
GOGLIA
COSENTING
BRAMBILLA

Uamo
Uamo
Uomo
Uamo
Uoamo
Uamao
Donna
Uomo
Uomo
Uamo
Uomo
Donna
Uomo
Usmao
Uomo
Uamo
Uoma
Donna
Uamao
Donna
Uomo
Donna
Uamo
Uomo
Lomo
Uamo
Donna
Uomo
Uoma
Uamo
Uamo
Uomo
Donna
Uamao
Uomo
Uomo
Uamo
Uomo
Uamo
Uomo
Donna
Uoma
Uamao
Uamo
Uomao
Uamao
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uemo

01:06:31
01:06:34
01:06:38
01:06:48
01:06:52
01:07:08
01:07:10
01:07:13
01:07:20
01:07:24
01:07:28
01:07:33
01:07:37
01:07:40
01:07:4%
D1:07:48
01:07:51
01:07:54
01:07:59
01:08:01
01:08:12
01:08:15
01:08:25
01:08:28
01:08:34
01:08:41
01:08:43
01:09:08
01:09:15
01:09:22
01:09:29
01:09:36
01:09:40
01:09:43
01:10:05
01:10:14
01:10:20
01:10:32
01:10:34
01:10:47
01:10:50
01:10:58
01:11:03
01:11:10
01:11:33
01:11:37
01:11:44
01:11:53
01:11:56
01:12:08

00:05:33
D0:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:35
DD:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:40
00;05:40
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:96
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:49
D0:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:01

130

14D

15D

16D

17D

18D

18D

200



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
17
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
130
131
152
193
134
135
156
197
198
139

ROBERTO
MARCD
ALESSANDRO
TIZIAND
GABRIELLA
ENNIO
VIiTO
AMOS
BARBARA
MARIND
MARIO
ROBERTO
LOREDANA
ANDREA
CARLD
ROBERTO
PIETRO
GIOVANNA
PADLO
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
MARCO
GIUSEFPE
ANTOMNELLA
GIANFRANCO
STEFAND
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
FRANCO
LAURA
MICHELE
LUISA
IACHIM
RICHARD
ROBERTO
MARIA
E2ID
ANDREA
SERGID
GIANCARLD
GIUSEPPE
MARIA
RITA
DOMENICO
ELISA
GIUSERPPE
CATHY
MARILENA

CAMPAGNONI
D'ANTEO
TRACANZAN
MARCON
RIVA

VILLA
POCATERRA
CAVALERA
IMBRES

DE FILIPPIS
RUSCONI
comoLL
MASCHEROMI
WVALENTI
GUSSONI
GAIGA,
PITRUZIELLD
NERVEI
MATTIELLD
WVAITI

ALFOMNSI
GUMIER
CONTINI
SORRENTIND
CASSETTA
BENEDETTI
BANFI
CAMPORELLI
BEMINI
MILIONARIO
CERESA
TRONCONI
CERUZII
BOMAVENTLURA
GRUSETCHI
MANGANIELLO
PETTINATO
BERTOLLI
NISOLI

ROSSI
CASTAGNA
SOMMARUGA
SANNA
NICODEMO
LENTINI
MONTAGNER
PITTITO
COLARECCHIO
BROWRN
SARETTO

Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomao
Donna
Uomo
Uomao
Uomo
Donna
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Donna
Uomo
Uamo
Uomo
Uamao
Donna
Uamo
Uamo
Uomo
Uomo
Uomo
Uamo
Donna
Uamo
Uamao
Uomo
Uomo
Uamo
Uomo
Donna
Uomo
Donna
Uomo
Uamo
Uomo
Danna
Uamo
Uamo
Uomao
Uomo
Uamo
Donna
Donna
Uomo
Donna
Uomo
Donma
Donna

D1:12:19
01:12:26
01:13:03
01:13:05
01:13:09
01:13:16
01:13:18
01:13:21
01:13:47
01:13:53
D1:13:55
01:13:57
01:14:00
D1:14:02
01:14:09
01:14:19
01:14:26
01:14:50
01:14:53
01:15:24
01:15:46
01:16:04
01:16:20
01:16:23
01L:17:07
01:17:30
D1:17:36
D1:17:38
D1:18:06
01:18:13
01:18:19
01:18:25
01:18:28
01:18:33
01:18:37
01:18:41
01:18:59
01:19:17
01:19:42
01:19:50
01:20:44
01:20:47
01:21:04
01:21:48
01:21:51
01:22:03
01:22:05
01:22:46
01:24:44
Di:24:49

00:06:02
00:06:03
D0:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:11
D0:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:18
00:06:20
00:06:21
D0:06:22
00:06:23
D0:06:26
00:046: 28
00:06:29
D0:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:32
D0:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:39
000620
00:06:45
00:06:45
D0:06:46
00:06:50
00:06:50
00:06:51
D0:06:51
00:06:55
00:07:05
00:07:05

210

220

23D

24D

25D

26D

270D

28D

29D
300

31D

320
33D



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
211
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

FRAMCESCA
GRAZIA
DAVIDE
DIEGD
ELISABETTA
LUCA
MATTED
ALESSANDRA
ELENA
MOMNICA
ELENA
RENATA
GIANNI
GIUSEPPE
FABIO

IVAN
STEFANIA
AMNDREA
LUIGLA
CRISTIAN
MONICA
BARBARA
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
STEAFANIA
DANIA
MARIARDSA
SAMUELE
VITTORIC
SILVIA
MARIA
PATRIZIO
GIANLUCA
LALRA
GIOVANNI
MARISA
ALESSANDRO
VITTORID
GIUSEPPE
MARCO

BROGGI
BROTTO
BOGNI
FERRARESE
FERRAZZI
CALLONI
ABBIATI
ZENARDI
VICARIO
FUMAGALLI
ANZOLINI
BROGGINI
RIZZUTO
RAMUNDO
MAGGIONI
BOIARDI
MARANGONI
TOS51
DISTEFAND
SAPORITI
BERLUSCONI
LOMEBRIC
ZANNONI
DONNINI
GHIRINGHELL!
BORTOLUSSO
TONELLOD
PARI
MALATRASI
MENTASTI
ANTONIETT)
MAZFZUCCO
FANIZZA
PREVIDI
ZABED
MAININI
MARTINELLI
ROGATE
FALDUTO
SAPORITI

Donna
Donna
Uomo
Uomo
Donna
Uomao
Uamao
Daonmna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Uoma
Uomo
Uamao
Uomao
Donna
Uoma
Donna
Uoma
Donna
Donna
Uamao
Uamao
Donna

Donna
Uama
Uomo
Donna
Donna
Uomo
Uomo
Donna
Uomao
Donna
Uamao
Uamo
Uamo
Uamo

01:24:53
01:24:56
01:25:25
01:25:57
01:26:41
01:26:42
01:26:44
01:26:47
01:26:50
01:27:07
01:27:09
01:27:51
01:27:53
01:27:56
01:28:56
01:29:33
01:29:36
01:25:48
01:29:57
01:30:09
01:30:14
01:30:29
01:320:31
01:30:32
01:30:33
01:30:34
01:30:35
01:30:36
01:30:37
01:30:38
01:30:39
01:30:40
01:30:41
01:30:42
01:30:43
01:30:44
01:30:45
01:30:46
01:30:47
01:30:48

00:07:05
D0:07:06
RO:07:08
00:07:11
D0:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:17
00:07:17
00:07:20
00:07:20
00:07:21
00:07:26
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:32
D0:07:32
00:07:33
00:07 ;34
D0:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:35
D0:07:35
DO:07:35
D0:07:35
00:07:35
00:07:35

340
35D

36D

37D
38D
39D
400
41D

420

430

44D
45D

46D
470
48D

45D

51D

52D



